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1.00 BASIC ELEMENTS

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06

BLACK LOGO
WHITE LOGO
GRID SYSTEM
CLEAR SPACE
MINIMUM SIZE
RESTRICTIONS




1.00 BASIC ELEMENTS 1.01 BLACKLOGO
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1.00 BASIC ELEMENTS 1.02 WHITE LOGO
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1.00 BASIC ELEMENTS

1.03 GRID SYSTEM
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1.00 BASIC ELEMENTS

1.04 CLEAR SPACE
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1.00 BASIC ELEMENTS 1.05 MINIMUM SIZE
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1.00 BASIC ELEMENTS

1.06 RESTRICTIONS
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2.00 COLORS

2.01 COLORPALETTE
2.02 ONE COLOR
2.03 BACKGROUND




2.00 COLORS

2.01 COLORPALETTE
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KINEMA FACTORY
COLOR

C51M35Y37K2
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WHITE
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COLOR
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#Hfffff

BLACK
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COLOR

K100
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#000000



2.00 COLORS

2.02 ONE COLOR
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03 BACKGROUND
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